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University: Open University of Cyprus 

Surname: Kontodimopoulos 

Name: Nikolaos 

Rank: Adjunct Faculty (Tutor) 

Faculty: Economics and Management 

Department: Healthcare Management 

Scientific Domain: * Health Economics and Management 

* Field of Specialization 
 
 

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year 
Awarding 
Institution 

Department Thesis title 

Ph.D. Degree in Health 

Economics and Management 
2006 

Hellenic Open 

University 

Faculty of Social 

Sciences 

Measurement of efficiency and 

effectiveness in health services. An 

application in renal replacement 

therapy 

Postgraduate training in 

Principles of Management in 

the Health Services and Health 

Economics and Financing of 

Health Services 

2003 
Hellenic Open 

University 

Faculty of Social 

Sciences 
 

M.Sc. Degree in Medical 

Electronics and Physics 
1993 

Queen Mary & 

Westfield College, 

University of 

London 

Faculty of Science 

An optical polarimetric technique for 

sensing glucose concentrations in the 

eye. 

B.Sc. Degree in Biomedical 

Engineering 
1991 

University of 

Western Attica 

(former TEI 

Athens) 

Biomedical Engineering 
Safety measurements at the Regional 

University Hospital of Patras 

 
 

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of 

employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To    

2016 2019 Greek Public Sector Athens 

Chief Executive Officer and President of the Common Board of Directors 

of the General Hospital of Attica (KAT) and the National Rehabilitation 

Center (EKA), functioning under the 1st Regional Health Administration 

(DYPE) of Attica, Ministry of Health 

2000 2016 Greek Public Sector Athens 

Permanent employee of the public sector entity: National Emergency Aid 

Centre (EKAB), Department of Biomedical Engineering. 

Also, temporarily transferred to the following services: the National 

Procurement Committee (EPY), Ministry of Health, the 1st Regional 

Health Administration (DYPE) of Attica, Ministry of Health, and the  

General Hospital of Melissia “Amalia Fleming”.  

1995 2000 
Institute of Biomedical 

Technology 
Patras Involved in EU and National R&D projects 

 



 

 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) 
more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Year Title Other authors 
Journal and Publisher /  

Conference 
Vol. Pages 

1 2019 

Willingness to pay and quality 

of life in patients with pruritic 

skin disorders 

Stefanidou M, Evangelou G, 

Kontodimopoulos N, Koumaki D, 

Krueger-Krasagakis SE, Yosipovitch 

G, Krasagakis K. 

Archives of Dermatological 

Research 
311 221-230 

2 2018 

Are condition-specific utilities 

more valid than generic 

preference-based ones in 

asthma? 

Kontodimopoulos N, 

Stamatopoulou E, Brinia A, Talias 

MA, Ferreira LN. 

Expert Review of 

Pharmacoeconomics & 

Outcomes Research 

18 667-675 

3 2018 

Comparison of Health-Related 

Quality of Life (HRQOL) among 

patients with pre-diabetes, 

diabetes and normal glucose 

tolerance, using the 15D-

HRQOL questionnaire in 

Greece 

Makrilakis K, Liatis S, Tsiakou A, 

Stathi C, Papachristoforou E, Perrea 

D, Katsilambros N, 

Kontodimopoulos N, Niakas D. 

BMC Endocrine Disorders 18 32- 

4 2018 

Children’s and parents’ 

perspectives of health-related 

quality of life in newly 

diagnosed adolescent 

idiopathic scoliosis. 

Kontodimopoulos N, Damianou K, 

Stamatopoulou E, Kalampokis A, 

Loukos I. 

Journal of Orthopaedics 15 319-323 

5 2018 

Health-related quality of life 

and association with 

arthropathy in Greek patients 

with hemofilia. 

Varaklioti A, Kontodimopoulos N, 

Niakas D, Kouramba A, Katsarou O. 

Clinical and Applied 

Thrombosis / Hemostasis 
24 815-821 

6 2016 
Quality of life in children with 

chronic kidney disease. 

Dotis J, Pavlaki A, Printza N, Stabouli 

S, Antoniou S, Gkoka C, 

Kontodimopoulos N, Papachristou 

F. 

Pediatric Nephrology 31 2309-2316 

7 2016 

Validity and reliability of the 

Greek version of the Diabetic 

Foot Ulcer Scale - Short Form 

(DFS-SF). 

Kontodimopoulos N, Veniou A, 

Tentolouris N, Niakas D. 
Hormones (Athens) 15 394-403 

8 2016 

Establishing the psychometric 

properties of the ICOAP 

questionnaire through intra-

articular treatment of 

osteoarthritic pain. 

Implementation for the Greek 

version. 

Manolarakis G, Kontodimopoulos 

N, Sifaki-Pistolla D, Niakas D. 
Arthritis 2016  

9 2016 

Mapping chronic liver disease 

questionnaire scores onto SF-

6D utility values in patients with 

primary sclerosing cholangitis. 

Kalaitzakis E, Benito de Valle M, 

Rahman M, Lindkvist B, Björnsson E, 

Chapman R, Kontodimopoulos N. 

Quality of Life Research 25 947-957 

10 2015 

Reengineering NHS hospitals 

in Greece: redistribution leads 

t.o rational mergers 

Nikolentzos A, Kontodimopoulos N, 

Polyzos N, Thireos E, Tountas Y. 

Global Journal of Health 

Science 
7 272-287 



Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) 
selected. (max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* 
Role in 

Exhibition 

1      
2      

3      
4      

5      
6      

7      
8      

9      
10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc. 
 

 Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10) 

Ref. 

Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 



 
 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent 

Ref. 
Number 

Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2016 - 2019 

General Hospital of 
Attica (KAT) and the 

National Rehabilitation 
Center (EKA) 

Chief Executive Officer and 
President of the Common Board 

of Directors 

 

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more 
recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    
3    

4    
5    

6    
7    

8    
9    

10    
 

 

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities 

1    
2    

3    
4    

5    

6    

7    
8    

9    
10    

 


