FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	Open University of Cyprus	
Surname:	Kontodimopoulos	
Name:	Nikolaos	
Rank:	Adjunct Faculty (Tutor)	
Faculty:	Economics and Management	
Department:	Healthcare Management	
Scientific Domain: *	Health Economics and Management	

^{*} Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)							
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title			
Ph.D. Degree in Health Economics and Management	2006	Hellenic Open University	Faculty of Social Sciences	Measurement of efficiency and effectiveness in health services. An application in renal replacement therapy			
Postgraduate training in Principles of Management in the Health Services and Health Economics and Financing of Health Services	2003	Hellenic Open University	Faculty of Social Sciences				
M.Sc. Degree in Medical Electronics and Physics	1993	Queen Mary & Westfield College, University of London	Faculty of Science	An optical polarimetric technique for sensing glucose concentrations in the eye.			
B.Sc. Degree in Biomedical Engineering	1991	University of Western Attica (former TEI Athens)	Biomedical Engineering	Safety measurements at the Regional University Hospital of Patras			

	Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent				
Period of employment Employer Lo		Location	Position		
From	То				
2016	2019	Greek Public Sector	Athens	Chief Executive Officer and President of the Common Board of Directors of the General Hospital of Attica (KAT) and the National Rehabilitation Center (EKA), functioning under the 1st Regional Health Administration (DYPE) of Attica, Ministry of Health	
2000	2016	Greek Public Sector	Athens	Permanent employee of the public sector entity: National Emergency Aid Centre (EKAB), Department of Biomedical Engineering. Also, temporarily transferred to the following services: the National Procurement Committee (EPY), Ministry of Health, the 1st Regional Health Administration (DYPE) of Attica, Ministry of Health, and the General Hospital of Melissia "Amalia Fleming".	
1995	2000	Institute of Biomedical Technology	Patras	Involved in EU and National R&D projects	

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

		more recent and other rive (5) selected –(max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2019	Willingness to pay and quality of life in patients with pruritic skin disorders	Stefanidou M, Evangelou G, Kontodimopoulos N , Koumaki D, Krueger-Krasagakis SE, Yosipovitch G, Krasagakis K.	Archives of Dermatological Research	311	221-230
2	2018	Are condition-specific utilities more valid than generic preference-based ones in asthma?	Kontodimopoulos N, Stamatopoulou E, Brinia A, Talias MA, Ferreira LN.	Expert Review of Pharmacoeconomics & Outcomes Research	18	667-675
3	2018	Comparison of Health-Related Quality of Life (HRQOL) among patients with pre-diabetes, diabetes and normal glucose tolerance, using the 15D- HRQOL questionnaire in Greece	Makrilakis K, Liatis S, Tsiakou A, Stathi C, Papachristoforou E, Perrea D, Katsilambros N, Kontodimopoulos N , Niakas D.	BMC Endocrine Disorders	18	32-
4	2018	Children's and parents' perspectives of health-related quality of life in newly diagnosed adolescent idiopathic scoliosis.	Kontodimopoulos N, Damianou K, Stamatopoulou E, Kalampokis A, Loukos I.	Journal of Orthopaedics	15	319-323
5	2018	Health-related quality of life and association with arthropathy in Greek patients with hemofilia.	Varaklioti A, Kontodimopoulos N , Niakas D, Kouramba A, Katsarou O.	Clinical and Applied Thrombosis / Hemostasis	24	815-821
6	2016	Quality of life in children with chronic kidney disease.	Dotis J, Pavlaki A, Printza N, Stabouli S, Antoniou S, Gkoka C, Kontodimopoulos N, Papachristou F.	Pediatric Nephrology	31	2309-2316
7	2016	Validity and reliability of the Greek version of the Diabetic Foot Ulcer Scale - Short Form (DFS-SF).	Kontodimopoulos N, Veniou A, Tentolouris N, Niakas D.	Hormones (Athens)	15	394-403
8	2016	Establishing the psychometric properties of the ICOAP questionnaire through intraarticular treatment of osteoarthritic pain. Implementation for the Greek version.	Manolarakis G, Kontodimopoulos N , Sifaki-Pistolla D, Niakas D.	Arthritis	2016	
9	2016	Mapping chronic liver disease questionnaire scores onto SF-6D utility values in patients with primary sclerosing cholangitis.	Kalaitzakis E, Benito de Valle M, Rahman M, Lindkvist B, Björnsson E, Chapman R, Kontodimopoulos N.	Quality of Life Research	25	947-957
10	2015	Reengineering NHS hospitals in Greece: redistribution leads t.o rational mergers	Nikolentzos A, Kontodimopoulos N , Polyzos N, Thireos E, Tountas Y.	Global Journal of Health Science	7	272-287

Exhibitions (Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc.

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)						
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*			
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Consu	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1	2016 - 2019	General Hospital of Attica (KAT) and the National Rehabilitation Center (EKA)	Chief Executive Officer and President of the Common Board of Directors		
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards /	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

Other A	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					